

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

I.A. No. 3 in Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No. 14751/2004

Mgmt., Sudamdih Coal Washery of M/S BCCL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Thandi Mahatain & Ors.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for directions and office report)

Date: 03/07/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.B. upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On an oral request, two weeks' time is granted for filing Counter Affidavit

(S.G. SHAH)

REGISTRAR

