

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.4 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14751/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 30/06/2003 in LPA No.620/2001
of the HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

MGMT.,SUDAMDIH COAL WASHERY OF M/S BCCL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THANDI MAHATAIN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 28/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Rai, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ashwarya Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Arpit Gupta, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Santosh Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The Interlocutory Application is dismissed.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER